
Name Age Group 1 Silver 2 Silver Silvers Gold

12 Gurjant Singh 8 JUNIOR 8 8 24 3

36 Reetinder Kaur 6 JUNIOR 8 5 18 3

8 Gurinder Kaur 6 JUNIOR 3 5 13 2

35 Rajbir Singh 4 JUNIOR 8 8 2

13 Pahul Kaur Ghumman 8 JUNIOR 6 6 2

60 Ravkiran Kaur 8 JUNIOR 8 8 2

2 Amrik Singh 3 JUNIOR 5 5 1

37 Simarleen Kaur 4 JUNIOR 5 5 1

58 Eknoor Kaur 7 JUNIOR 5 5 1

5 Amrit Kaur Gill 8 JUNIOR 5 5 1

22 Jasandeep Kaur 8 JUNIOR 5 5 1

30 Manbir Singh Uppal 8 JUNIOR 5 5 1

65 Insaf Singh 4 JUNIOR 2 4

41 Yuvraj Gill 2.5 JUNIOR 0

38 Mehar Kaur 3 JUNIOR 0

67 Ayesha kaur Alag 3 JUNIOR 0

1 Harkeeth Singh 4 JUNIOR 0

27 Kush Kaur 4 JUNIOR 0

49 bikramjeet singh bath 4 JUNIOR 0

55 Baani K Choudhary 4 JUNIOR 0

3 Manjot Kaur 5 JUNIOR 0

32 Manveer Kaur Sekhon 5 JUNIOR 2 2

34 Tanveer Kaur Sekhon 5 JUNIOR 2 2

46 Jasmeet Braich 5 JUNIOR 2 2

53 Nimrita Kaur Thiara 5 JUNIOR 0

68 Karman Kaur Pannu 5 JUNIOR 0

18 Amreen Kaur Gill 6 JUNIOR 1 1

26 Sahib Kaur 6 JUNIOR 1 1

47 Jaspreet Braich 6 JUNIOR 1 1

51 Pawanjit Kaur Birdi 6 JUNIOR 1 1

9 Kulraj Singh Cheema 7 JUNIOR 0

33 Karanveer Singh Sekhon 7 JUNIOR 3 3

45 Gurpreet Kaur 7 JUNIOR 2 2

56 Amrit Singh Choudhary 7 JUNIOR 0

66 Harry Singh Kang 7 JUNIOR 0

10 Kuldip Singh Cheema 8 JUNIOR 0

14 Rajveer Singh Dhesi 8 JUNIOR 1 1

42 Harjot Kaur 8 JUNIOR 2 2

48 Anoop Singh Braich 8 JUNIOR 1 1

50 Ekjot Kaur Birdi 8 JUNIOR 1 1
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